
Roman Kruchenik

Eventicious

Bilateral Meetings

14.00-14.30
14.30-15.00
Presentation of Russian Regions
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00
17.00-17.30
17.30-18.00

Organization Size
51-100
Phone
+7 926 164 28 42
Email
r.kruchenik@eventicious.ru
Country
Russian Federation
I am offering

Mobile application for your event

A leading Event App platform in 14 countries providing the unique scenarios.
Eventicious have already helped to enhance attendee experience and bring cutting-edge technology to 1000 events
including conferences, forums, festivals, trade shows and other.

Cooperation Offered

Technical or industrial partnership1.

Cooperation Requested

Technical or industrial partnership1.
Distribution2.

mailto:r.kruchenik@eventicious.ru

